MARATONINA DELLE 100 PROVINCE ITALIANE
Villa Borghese - Roma 29 aprile 2007

Fonte www.maratoneta.it

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Societa
1[{SMITH MATTEO FF.O
2|D'ANTONE GIUSEPPE 1958 MEO PATACCA
3|RENCRICCA MARCO 1972 MEO PATACCA
4{QUINTAVALLE MARCO FF.O
5|CASALE ANTONIO 1969 MEO PATACCA
6|OGALPI AUGUSTO 1973 POL PONTELUNGO
7|GRILLO LUCIANO UISP
8|LUCERTINI SIMONE 1977 FASHION SPORT
9|PICCIOLI Gino 1960 ATL OSTIA
10|BARTOLETTI MASSIMO 1963 LAZIO TRIATHLON
11|COZAR SANTIAGO ATL MONTE MARIO
12|PICCA MAURIZIO 1961 FASHION SPORT
13|MARTELLI FABIO 1965 SMEDAR
14|ARDIZZI MARIO 1960 LA SBARRA
15|BONARRIGO MARCO AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
16|D'ANGIO’ EMANUELE 1980 MEO PATACCA
17|MALTESE MARCO FF.O
18|LEMMA UMBERTO 1962 AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
19|SCARAPECCHIA ANTONINO AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
20{MELORIO FABRIZIO 1962 LBM SPORT
21|CASINI GIOVANNI 1967 AMAT ATL POMEZIA
22(PICCIONI ALESSANDRO 1963 ATL ENI
23|MAURIELLO Felice 1960 ATL OSTIA
24|DANIELE EMANUELE 1975 LBM SPORT
25|LUTRI MAURO 1955 MEO PATACCA
26|BARTOLI CLAUDIA FASHION SPORT
27|SOBRINO GIANPAOLO 1964 LBM SPORT
28|VALENTI ALCARATE ATL MONTE MARIO
29|ALFIERI ALBERTO LA SBARRA
30|Galli Massimo 28/03/1964 |POD SOLIDARIETA'
31|GIGLI CRISTIAN 1974 MEO PATACCA
32|CINQUE STEFANO 1963 MEO PATACCA
33|DOMINICI MARCO AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
34|MELORIO FABIO LBM SPORT
35| TRAMONTANA Paolo 1970 ATL OSTIA
36|LA FERRARA NUNZIO 1960 LBM SPORT
37|ROSAPANE UMBERTO SCAVO 2000
38|FANTASIA DAVIDE 1964 AMAT CASTELFUSANO
39|STABILE ANTONIO AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
40|Giacomozzi Maurizia 17/12/1970 (POD SOLIDARIETA'
41|GAMBARDELLA SILLA 1982 LBM SPORT
42|LENTO FEDERICO 1958 ADISF
43|DE MATTEIS WALTER 1967 LBM SPORT
44|FIORANI RICCARDO ROMA ROAD RUNNER
45(REA GIAMPIERO 1974 FASHION SPORT
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DURANTINI
GUIDI
BALDACCI
RADDINO
Micarelli
COoLuzzi
PICONE
LAURO
COoLuzzi
MAURO
SCODANIBBIO
DI MARZIO
POCETTA
PIACENTINI
ISIDORI
CASTELLANO
PINTO
QUATTROCIOCCHI
SORGI
PETRUCCI
SONNINO
BALZANO
Golvelli

DE SIMONI
FIORE
GARCIA
Terribili

DI SILVESTRO
Pace
BUCCINI
MORELLI
CIMINI
CONSORTI
SOMMA
AMOROSO
GIULI
ROTUNDO
TROCCHI
DI SALVO
MANGIAVACCHI
VALACCHI
PACIFICO
Arata
FIENILI
CARA
BELLACOSA
DELL'ARTE
SANTARELLI
TOFANI
MAZZOLA
VECCHIOTTI
CRISTIANO
PANICONI

CRISTIANO
SANDRO
LUCIANO
MARCO

Fabio
STEFANO
DONATELLA
LUCA
MARCO
VITO
CARLO
ANIELLO
OLIRIO
FRANCESCA
FAUSTO
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
SERENA
Sergio
CESARE
ANNALISA
GIANFRANCO
Giovanni
VINCENZO
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
Alessandro
ALESSANDRO
Massimo
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
GIULIO
FABRIZIO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO
LUIGINO
FRANCO
LUIGINO
LUCIANO
ANDREA
RENATO
Gabriele
FABRIZIO
ANGELO
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO M
PATRIZIA
GIUSEPPE
FERRUCCIO
MAURO
MARGHERITA
BRUNO

1971
1959
1956

10/04/1971
1969
1959

1953
1973
1965
1949
1956

1955
1966
1979
1953

1970
1959
18/03/1950

1976

15/01/1971

09/02/1965
1961
1948
1965
1956
1957
1959

1964
1966
1958
1949
1966

26/10/1974
1969
1959
1957

1968

1968
1978

FASHION SPORT
SCAVO 2000

AMAT ATL POMEZIA
FF.O

POD SOLIDARIETA'
ROMANA GAS
FASHION SPORT
AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
ROMANA GAS

LBM SPORT

ATL ENI

LBM SPORT

MEO PATACCA
VILLA ADA

VV.F

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

MEO PATACCA

ATL OSTIA

LBM SPORT

POD SOLIDARIETA'
SCAVO 2000
ROMA 83

IND

POD SOLIDARIETA'

POD SOLIDARIETA'

VILLA AURELIA

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

ATL ENI

LBM SPORT

OLIMPIA 2004

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

MEO PATACCA

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
POD SOLIDARIETA'

LBM SPORT

AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
POD SOLIDARIETA'

MEO PATACCA

POD SOLIDARIETA'

ARCA ENEL

MEO PATACCA

AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT
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124
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138
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140
141
142
143
144
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147
148
149
150
151

ROSSI
CAISALETIN
TRIGILA
BATTISTI
IACOPONI
PAONIO
FALCETTA
FRATTINI
STRACCAMORE
TOZZI
CATINI
TEMPESTA
BRUNO
TESEO
Coccia
Vernini

IURINO
COMODI BALLANTI
RAMPINI
FILOSOFI
MONTI
RIGANO
MATTOGNO
Paris

COMI
MONTI

VITI
MONTAGNA
COLANGELI
PASSARETTI
CASAGRANDE P
Altobelli
CAZZETTA
TOMASSI
MUGNOLI
GENTILE
POMPILI
Piroli
ANDREINI
RASO
PERSIA
EVIANI
Scala
CIPRIANI M
CIPRIANI F
Busto
Morgante
MARDONI
PERUGINI
GuUIDUCCI
BERGANTINO
FAGIOLI

MICHELA
NELLY
LUCIANO
DANIELE
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
Stefano
CURZIO
AMEDEO
MASSIMO
LARA
MARIO
FLAVIANO
GIANLUCA
Giuseppe
Arianna

CARMINE
EMILIANO
ARCANGELO
Paola
Stefano
Angela
BRUNO
Sergio
DOMENICO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
JUAN CARLOS
GIUSEPE
NICOLA
STEFANO
Giovanni
DAMIANO
AGNESE
STEFANO
MARCO
MORENO
Eleonora
MAURO
ALDO
VITTORIO
SANTE
Antonietta
MARCO
FABRIZIO
Antonello
Luisa
CESARE
ANGELO
CESARE
GIULIANO
SANDRO

1971
1977

1956

1954
1957
1951

1964
1984

1961

1959
22/03/1951
27/04/1961

1955

1955
1962
1969
1956

1968
23/03/1964

1964
1960

1937
1954

1961
14/07/1968

1964

1964
03/12/1957

1978

1941
03/12/1972

16/12/1964
25/09/1969

1941

1962

1959
1953

MEO PATACCA
Csl

ATL ENI

IND

G.CASTELLO
FASHION SPORT
ATL OSTIA

ATL ENI

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT
FASHION SPORT
MEO PATACCA
CIRCOLO MAGIST
LBM SPORT

POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'

LBM SPORT

MEO PATACCA

ATL OSTIA

ATL OSTIA

ATL OSTIA

MEO PATACCA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT

POD OSTIA

ROMA ROAD RUNNER
ATL ENI

VILLA PAMPHILI

IND

BANCARI

POD SOLIDARIETA'
IND

POD SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT

ROMA ROAD RUNNER
LBM SPORT

POD SOLIDARIETA'
AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
Csl

UISP

MEO PATACCA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'
LBM SPORT

FASHION SPORT

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT
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182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
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193
194
195
196

Cesarini
Malgrande
ALBANESE
RICCI
NAPOLITANO
FINOCCHI
D'agostino
STEVANIN
BASTIANELLI
Saragnese
MAGISTRI
COLETTA
DELL'ARTE
SANNA
GOITRE
MAURIZI
TULLI
POCHINI
D'ANGELO
FABRIANI
DE LUCIA
GRAZIANO
COLONO
PASSARETTI
MELINI

DE GREGORIO
DE DOMINICIS
Cesarini
POCETTA
FLORA

Cipriani
Fraiegari
CAVALLERI
CAMODECA
VENTUROLI
GOVERNATORI
GOVERNATORI
ANDREANI
MATEROZZOLI
MARRAZZO
CRISTOFANI
COGODI
Compagna
MARIANI

Nicoletta
Antonella
CLAUDIO
OTTAVIO
PASQUALE
MAURIZIO
Luca

ALDO
Ruggero
Adriana
MASSIMO
GABRIELLA
PATRIZIO
LUIGINO
Giorgio
EMILIA
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
FRANCO
Stefano
LOREDANA
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
MARIA
Giancarlo

ANTONELLA
GABRIELE
Susanna
SILVIA
CARLA
Tommaso
Alessandra
ANNALISA
MARTINO
ENRICO
GIULIA
CLAUDIO
GIULIANO
PAOLO
MONICA
AURELIO
MARILENA
Guido
LAURA

11/02/1965
14/06/1964

1961

26/08/1963
1960

1961
24/02/1966

1958
1962
1955
1939
1939

1962
1964

1959
1964
1954
1963

1945

1973
13/06/1960
1982

27/01/1957
07/06/1964
1963

1932
1936

1937
1944
1962
1927

1960
06/07/1946

POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'
ATL ENI

Csl

FF.GG.

ROMA ROAD RUNNER
POD SOLIDARIETA'
FASHION SPORT

ATL OSTIA

POD SOLIDARIETA'

ATL ENI

LBM SPORT

LBM SPORT

ATL ENI

ATL OSTIA

AICS CLUB ATL CENTRALE H2S
MEO PATACCA

MEO PATACCA
WORLD MC

ATL OSTIA
ATL ENI
ATL ENI

LBM SPORT
IND

ATL OSTIA

K42 GROUPAMA

POD SOLIDARIETA'
MEO PATACCA
IND

POD SOLIDARIETA'
POD SOLIDARIETA'

MEO PATACCA
K42 GROUPAMA
IND

IND

MEO PATACCA
LBM SPORT
LBM SPORT
MEO PATACCA

LBM SPORT
POD SOLIDARIETA'
IND




